
男子個人の部 平成19年11月12日

熊 谷)･中 村

2

1 72④－３大 熊 川 尻(

35 須 長･浅 野

川 越 東 )

) 141鈴 木･半 澤 武蔵越生() (

3

(川口総合) (

R

3
2

11

藤 野

松 山

1坂 田

104

105 川 越

71

70

106 高 柳

2
･

3 3

1

0

3

1

)松 本･

2

1
1

2

0

0

2

2

1

3

0
1

大 野

春日部東

(

103(川 越)

(

秩農工科

岡 野 )･

黒 澤･萩 原(

(

2
2

2
0

0

1
2

渕之上･2

97

)(中 野

) 62堀

1

川口総合)

川 越 東)

原 ･佐 藤(

山 下

2

(

伊奈学園(
0

1

(

(

川口総合

2

庄 和

2

坂 戸 西

3

1
1

3

1

2

2

2

0

1

1

･

)

)川 越 東

3

3

小 倉

)

)

･

(

(

中 村

柳 谷･

毛 利･

武 田･松 永

･

武蔵越生

渡 辺

新 井･

吉 田

新 井87

久 喜 工)

豊 岡

･西 田

町 田･

･

)

)

･

(

(

小 椋

(宮 脇

小 川

日 野

(

日 野

･前 田

)

2

( )

0

1

0

0

1

0

(

宮 崎

岡 田

中 野

日 名

･78

(

(

2

森 田

中 山

･

) 80

7943)

44

山 田

渡 辺

薬 袋

小野瀬･

･

川 越 東

･

伊 井

鷲 宮)

)

長 島

浅 川102

99

98

101

10065

･

3
)

朝 霞)

浦 和 実

狭 山 工

0

)

0

2

1

3
2

2
3

2

2

2笠 原･田 口(

大 浦 )

岡 田･

0

2
1

1

･山 崎(

川口総合

･高 橋

)

松 山

36

77

中 東･

･

石 島

･

谷 ･

･

00

武蔵越生

0 2
秀明英光

3

)

)(

山 田(

1
1

)

0

松 山

川 越 西

川 越 東

春 日 部

3

1)

)

上 尾

76

林市 川2

)

)原 口･1

本 庄 一

)

)

)

)

)

)

0

瀬 尾

阿 部

川 越 東

坂 戸 西

松 山

武蔵越生

八 潮 南

川 越

･宮 田

)

)

)

)

内 田

1
(

(鹿 糠

･ (

73

74

斉 藤

長谷部

東海林

佐 藤

･石 川(

･

75

)

草 加 37

38

39

72

0
3

中 山

3

0

大 場

新 井
1

中 島･

3
松 尾

･

･並 木

奥

0

1
1

2

1

0

2

3

2

0
3

3

2

大 宮

坂 戸 西

･

矢 島 (

内 野

浅 見

2

筒 井･ 庄 和

)

松 山)

伊奈学園)

)

)

佐 藤･峯 島(

(

鳩 山)

)川 越 東

(

渋 谷(

中 嶋･遠 藤(

浅 井･山 口

･清 水(

･新 井

熊 谷 工)

福 田･

高 佐･野 中(

古 谷(

羽 生 一)

川 越 東)

松 山)

荒 井･ (黒 崎

小 泉･栗 原(

小 西(

金 子(田 野･

八倉巻･

南 雲･ 川口総合)木 村(

武 藤･

谷 口･伊 藤(

山 田(

武蔵越生)

三 浦･長谷川(

浦 和 南)

文字山･添 田(

春日部東)

桶 川 西)

川 越 東)

)

中 村･瀬 畑(

武蔵越生矢 田･田 中(

･吉 村(

)

久 喜 工)

･足 立(松 山

佐 藤

)

上 尾)

)坂 戸 西

･金 子(

(田 邉･

･佐 竹

岩 東･花 井

岡 田

山 田

草 加 南

･山 村(飯 能 南

(

(

)

草 加)

)

)

)

川口総合

秩農工科

春 日 部

･ 乾 (

･森 田(

)

)

･斉 藤(

引 地

･幾 島(

川 越

123

市 川

本 間･山 口

佐々木

池 上

正 木

鳥 山

並 木

122

富 川

134

133

130

131

132

126

127

120

121

大 沼

140

139

138

135

136

137

125

117

118

115

119

124

(

(

大 門

128

129大宮開成)

不 動 岡)

芦 野

･

(

(

(

(

斉 藤

大久保(

91

)

)

武蔵越生

熊 谷 工

松 山

上 尾

山 中

松 田

早大本庄

88

89

90

･保 高

篠 原(

81

83 ･

鷲 巣

田 辺

84

佐 藤

荒 井

82

93

工 藤･

小 林

96

八木橋

倉 林

酒 井

85

86

･

(

剣 持

榎 本

63

64

61

)

)

58

)

齋 藤

荒 谷(

･池 川

(

羽 生 一

川 越 西丸 山･渡 邉

(

･

･

･青 柳

堀 川

大 森(

土 屋

畑 山･

･ (

･山 崎(坂 戸

森 (

(熊 谷 工

)

大 宮

大 木･

忍 田･大 西(庄 和

)

(

齋 竹･茂 野(

本 間

田 中･白 川

坂 戸 西

･橋 本(

熊 谷 工石 田(･

奥 木(

小 林･

田 中･

鈴 木(

岩 崎(

･

澤 田･

福 村

榎 本

川 越 東

本 庄 東

松 山

成 井･南 木

佐久間

･

中 島

(

)

)

)

白 岡

熊 谷

春 日 部

慶應志木

)

)(

(

松 山

(

(

40

41

42

46

45

56

57

52

53

54

) 51

47

)

49

48

50

)

)

大 塚･

)

)

上 尾)

鈴 木(川 越 東)

早大本庄)

小 暮(

小 林(河 野･

細 越･

早 坂･

塩 原･

豊 田･

)

羽 生 一)

西 埜(

鈴 木(

小 川(

松 山

草 加)

岸 野･加 藤(

熊 谷 西)

新 井･

秋 吉･

)

川 越 東)･池 谷(

中 川(関 ･

米 田(

庭 山(

武蔵越生

松 山)

横 田･菊 池(

春日部東)

三 野

中 村･

)

川口総合)

小 川(

新 井

(

深 谷 商)松 本･ (

桶 川 西

川 越)

田 島･

栗 林･

大 河･

隅 田･

川 越 西)

加 藤(

新 河(

浅 見(

松 山神 戸

草 加 南)

松 山)

田 中･

･

)

熊 谷 工)･奈 良

新 島(

大 畑(

水 内(濱 ･

阿 部

坂 戸 西

秩農工科)

春 日 部)

斎 藤(

野 村･石 井(

近 藤･長 島(

川口総合

武蔵越生)

)伊奈学園

)

羽 生 実)

(

(

･阿 部(

･

飯 野･須 藤

三 田小 山

朝 霞)

井 桁･

磯 川･山 岸

不 動 岡( )

)

)

松 山

大宮開成

(大 宮 西)

狭山経済)(山 崎

金 子･

･

(

新 井

植 村

成 川

(

(

24

25

)川 越 東(川 尻

高 木

岡 安

･相 馬

22

23

34

･大 熊

足 立･

高 橋

20

21

33

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

10

18

19

11

12

13

14

くまがやドーム庭球場

)松 山

)桶 川 西

狭山経済

長 友

(大 宮 北･

(

116

大 室

(

(

(

114

(

)

川 越 東

久 喜 工

107

108

109

)

(松 山･3
2

(松 山) 長谷部･

110

111

112

113

埼玉県高等学校ソフトテニス新人大会平成19年度

1

1

2

6

15

16

石 川･

德 村･

岡 田･峰 嶋

武蔵越生)･

3

4

5

2

1 1

17

7

8

9

森 田

宇都宮

五月女

坂 崎

常 包
2

平

永 田

1

0

0

1

3 吉 澤

69

3 68

川口総合)

)

井 上

2

1

2

2

3

高 橋

2

1

2

3
0

1

0
(

市立川口)

春 日 部

)

坂 戸 西

(

秩農工科

(

(

(桶 川)

66

67

55
0

1

60

92

94

95

59

･ 松 山)(田 中

http://www.saitama-hs-softtennis.com


